(NCOA)

National Confederation of Officers’ Associations
National Executive Council (NEC), Mumbai

9.30 am

10.00 am
10.15am
10.20 am
10.25 am
10.35 am
10.50 am
11.10 am
11.40 am
12.15 pm
12.30 pm
01.00 pm
01.40 pm
02.00 pm
02.30 pm
03.30 pm
03.40 pm
04.20 pm
04.35 pm
05.00 pm
05.05 pm

27t May 2023

Programme

Registration

Lighting of lamp
Welcome Address by Secretary General (West Zone)
Opening address by President

Guest address by Dr. Santosh Kumar Mallick, ED(HR), MDL
Introduction of participants

Secretary General briefing
Zonal secretaries’ report

Discussion on privatization and strengthening CPSEs
Tea break

Discussion on privatization to continue

Discussion on EPS95 higher pension

Discussion on taxation at par with Central Govt employees
Lunch break

Discussion on sectorial issues

Discussion on DA freeze case

Organizational matters

Any other point with the permission of Chair
Resolutions if any

Meeting is adjourned sine-die

High Tea



