(NCOA)

National Confederation of Officers' Associations National Executive Council (NEC), Mumbai 27th May 2023

Programme

9.30 am	Registration
10.00 am	Lighting of lamp
10.15 am	Welcome Address by Secretary General (West Zone)
10.20 am	Opening address by President
10.25 am	Guest address by Dr. Santosh Kumar Mallick, ED(HR), MDL
10.35 am	Introduction of participants
10.50 am	Secretary General briefing
11.10 am	Zonal secretaries' report
11.40 am	Discussion on privatization and strengthening CPSEs
12.15 pm	Tea break
12.30 pm	Discussion on privatization to continue
01.00 pm	Discussion on EPS95 higher pension
01.40 pm	Discussion on taxation at par with Central Govt employees
02.00 pm	Lunch break
02.30 pm	Discussion on sectorial issues
03.30 pm	Discussion on DA freeze case
03.40 pm	Organizational matters
04.20 pm	Any other point with the permission of Chair
04.35 pm	Resolutions if any
05.00 pm	Meeting is adjourned sine-die
05.05 pm	High Tea